
Reading Club- Monday
Coding Club- Thursday
Board Games Club- Thursday

Mindfulness- Monday
Art Club- Monday
Board Games Club- Tuesday
Girls Football- Tuesday 
Athletics Club- Thursday 
Cooking Club-Monday Year 5 & 6

Key Stage one

Key Stage Two

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL ATTENDANCE

Class 1: 97%
Class 2: 100%
Class 3: 95.2%
Class 4: 97.3%
Class 5: 97.3%
Class 6: 95.2%

Class 7: 97.7%
Class 8: 98.9%
Class 9: 89.6%
Class 10: 96.8%
Class 11: 99.2%

WHOLE SCHOOL: 96.7%

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS:
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Autumn 2022

 We are hosting a wear YELLOW day

on Monday 10th October 2022 in aid


of World Mental Health Day
If you would like to make a donation

collection buckets will be available

in the school playground on school


pick up and drop off










On Monday 17th October 2022 nasal flu

spray vaccinations will be taking place. If


you would like your child to receive this

please use the following link to provide

consent. Please note children without


consent will no be able to have their nasal

flu spray administered.


www.Barnsleysais.co.uk 
School Code:- BN147718.  
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In school on Thursday 6th October we will be celebrating National Poetry Day in school.

During the day, your child will be taking part in poetry activities with their class and


sharing/performing different poems.
Keep your eye on your child’s Twitter page on this day, to see some of the poems they


have been enjoying!

We would like to say a huge  THANKYOU

to everyone who visited The Book Fair in

school this week. We have raised over

£500 to spend on books for our school!

Happy reading everyone!

Parents Evening
 We will be holding our parents


evening on Wednesday 12th October

and Thursday 13th October. These will

be held between 3.30pm and 5.50pm.
Nursery will hold their parents evening


Monday 10th October and Thursday

13th October

 Booking will be available on Arbor

from Wednesday 5th October from


9am 
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Friday 21st October 2022
Monday 28th November 2022
Monday 1st May 2023- Bank Holiday
Friday 7th July 2023

INSET DAYS:

Monday 24th October 2022 - Friday 28th

October 2022
Monday 19th December 2022- Monday

2nd January 2023
 Monday 13th February 2023- Friday 17th

February 2023
Monday 3rd April 2023- Friday 14th April
2023
Monday 29th May 2023 - Friday 2nd June

2023
Monday 24th July 2023- Break up for

summer holidays

SCHOOL HOLIDAY REMINDER:

DON'T FORGET TO

FOLLOW US ON

TWITTER

@MAPPLEWELLSCH

Abor is our main communication
platform. All letters, club bookings

and payments are accessible on


here. Please check your emails for

access and updated information 

October 2022
19.10.22 Harvest EYFS2 

W/C 17.10.22 Pumpkin carving

competition

20.10.22 Spooky Disco



November 2022
 1.11.2022 Remberance Day

W/C 14.11.22 Anti-bullying week
18.11.22 Children in need and HCAT


TTRS Day

Key Dates

December 2022
01.12.22 Santa's Grotto Day

05.12.22 Christmas tree festival
06.12.22 EYFS Nativity
07.12.22 KS1 Nativity

08.12.22 KS2 Carols around the tree
09.12.22 Christmas Jumper Day and


Christmas Dinner
12.12.22 Ruldolph run

13.12.22 EYFS Christmas Party
14.12.22 Christmas KS1 Party

15.12.22 Christmas  LKS1 Party
16.12.22 Christmas UKS2 Party
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